LIST OF ATTORNEYS QUALIFIED
FOR APPOINTMENTS TO
DEATH PENALTY CASES IN THE
FOURTH ADMINISTRATIVE JUDICIAL REGION

First Chair Trial Appointments

1. Ed Camara

2. Cornelius Cox

3. Joanne Eakle

4, Joseph Esparza

5. John Fahle

6. Raymond Fuchs

7. Paul Goeke

8. Therese Huntzinger
9. Suzanne Kramer
10. Richard Langlois
11. Jose Eduardo Pefa
12. Joel Perez

13.  Jimmy Phillips, Jr.
14. William T. Reece

15. Mark Stevens
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Second Chair Trial Appointments

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Joaquin Amaya
George Aristotelidis

J. Charles Bunk
William Boggs

Ed Camara

Anthony Cantrell
M'’Liss Christian
William Dwight Chumbley
Cathy S. Compton
Cornelius Cox

William Davidson
George Dombart
Joanne Eakle

Loraine Efron

Joseph Esparza
Robert H. Featherston
Albert A. Flores
Raymond Fuchs
Roland J. Garcia
Brigitte Garza

Robert F. Gebbia
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22.  Paul Goeke

23.  Monica Guerrero
24.  Albert Gutierrez
25. Miguel Hernandez
26. Therese Huntzinger
27. Marilisa Janssen
28. David Klein

29. Richard Langlois
30. Virginia Maurer
31. Linda Molina

32. Tim Molina

33. Jeffrey Mulliner
34. Oscar Pefa

35. Adrian Perez

36. Joel Perez

37.  Jimmy Phillips, Jr.
38. Brian Powers

39. Celeste Ramirez
40. William T. Reece
41. Michael John Sawyer
42. George Shaffer

43. Ed Shaughnessy
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44.  Paul Smith

45. Ben A. Stephenson
46. Sharon Thorn

47. James Tocci

48. Mario Trevino

49.  Judith Wemmert
50. Warren Wolf

51. David Woodard
52. Rose Zebell —Sosa

Direct Appeals
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1. John Economidy

2. Michael Gross

3. Richard Langlois

4. Jimmy Phillips, Jr.

5. William T. Reece

6. Hilary Sheard

7. Gretchen Sims Sween
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Writs of Certiorari

1. John Economidy
2. Michael Gross

3. Jimmy Phillips, Jr.
4, Hilary Sheard

5. Gretchen Sims Sween
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